
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name=
SERVICE CORP ALABAMA; Date Recorded= 1986/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198606250001
60770

06/25/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENMAR CORP 78 56 Lot#:29
Desc:1ST
ADDITION,
OLDE TOWNE
FOREST

198606250001
61070

06/25/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENMAR CORP 78 58 9 170 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:170
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 1ST
ADDITION

198606030001
39130

06/03/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Grantor MORTGAGE ENMAR CORP 74 487 Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:LOTS
13-29 OF
OLDE TOWNE
FOREST, 1ST
ADDITION

198606250001
60400

06/25/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENMAR CORP 78 59 9 170 Lot#:25 Book:9
Pg:170
Desc:1ST
ADDITION,
OLDE TOWNE
FOREST

198606250001
60360

06/25/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENMAR CORP 78 57 Lot#:4
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST

198606250001
61780

06/25/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENMAR CORP 78 55 9 133 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:133
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST


