Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= SERVICE CORP ALABAMA; Date Recorded= 1986/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198606250001 60770	06/25/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENMAR CORP	78	56				Lot#:29 Desc:1ST ADDITION, OLDE TOWNE FOREST
198606250001 61070	06/25/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENMAR CORP	78	58	9	170		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:170 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 1ST ADDITION
198606030001 39130	06/03/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ENMAR CORP	74	487				Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:LOTS 13-29 OF OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 1ST ADDITION
198606250001 60400	06/25/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENMAR CORP	78	59	9	170		Lot#:25 Book:9 Pg:170 Desc:1ST ADDITION, OLDE TOWNE FOREST
198606250001 60360	06/25/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENMAR CORP	78	57				Lot#:4 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST
198606250001 61780	06/25/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENMAR CORP	78	55	9	133		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:133 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST